- Three (3) years from registered start-up or one thousand (1000) hours limited warranty, whichever occurs first

- In any event, the warranty period will expire not later than fifty-four (54) months from date of shipment from factory

- Two (2) years from registered start-up or eight thousand and seven hundred (8700) hours limited warranty,
whichever occurs first

- In any event, the warranty period will expire not later than forty-two (42) months from date of shipment from factory

Industrial Diesel Generator Set – KD2500-E
50 Hz - Emission Optimized – EPA Tier 2 Compliant